  Features
· Power supply: Input voltage DC12-15V, can provide power supply for remote cameras, simultaneously simplify engineering
wiring;
· Transmission effect: Use single  network cable (UTP CAT5E/6) real-time transmit, no delay;
· Protection: Excellent anti-thunder, anti-static and anti-interference capabilities;
· Compatible format: HDCVI/TVI/AHD/CVBS;
· Appearance structure: ABS engineering plastics shell, small size, use RJ45 standard interface connection mode.

Dimension(mm/inch)
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
HDCVI Accessories
PFM801-4MP 1-CH  passive HDCVI balun with power
PFM802 Passive video balun with power
PFM802P Video/power balun kit
Related
Accessories
PFM920I-5EUN 305m UTP CAT5E cable
PFM920I-5EU-C/U 305m UTP CAT5E cable
PFM920I-6UN-C/U 305m UTP CAT6 cable
PFM920I-6U-C/U 305m UTP CAT6 cable
Physical Properties
Weight 85g (0.19lb)
Dimension(LxWxH) 61.5mmx33.5mmx20.5mm (2.42”x1.32“x0.81”)
Shell ABS